________________________________________________________________________
UM3730
150mA, Micropower, Low Dropout Linear Regulator
UM3730DA-xx DFN4 1.0×1.0
      UM3730P-xx SOT353
General Description
The UM3730 series are low dropout linear regulators designed for low power portable applications.

UM3730
Naming Information
UM3730
Package Type
DA: DFN4 1.0×1.0
P: SOT353
Output Voltage
10: 1.0V
11: 1.1V
12: 1.2V
……
33: 3.3V
Available Voltage Version
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM3730DA-10 1.0V
DFN4 1.0×1.0
JA
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM3730DA-11 1.1V JB
UM3730DA-12 1.2V J2
UM3730DA-13 1.3V J3
UM3730DA-14 1.4V J4
UM3730DA-15 1.5V J5
UM3730DA-16 1.6V J6
UM3730DA-17 1.7V J7
UM3730DA-18 1.8V J8
UM3730DA-19 1.9V J9
UM3730DA-20 2.0V JC
UM3730DA-21 2.1V KB
UM3730DA-22 2.2V K2
UM3730DA-23 2.3V K3
UM3730DA-24 2.4V K4
UM3730DA-25 2.5V K5
UM3730DA-26 2.6V K6
UM3730DA-27 2.7V K7
UM3730DA-28 2.8V K8
UM3730DA-29 2.9V K9
UM3730DA-30 3.0V KC
UM3730DA-31 3.1V NB
UM3730DA-32 3.2V N2
UM3730DA-33 3.3V N3
________________________________________________________________________
UM3730
Available Voltage Version (Continued)
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM3730P-10 1.0V
SOT353
UJA
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM3730P-11 1.1V UJB
UM3730P-12 1.2V UJ2
UM3730P-13 1.3V UJ3
UM3730P-14 1.4V UJ4
UM3730P-15 1.5V UJ5
UM3730P-16 1.6V UJ6
UM3730P-17 1.7V UJ7
UM3730P-18 1.8V UJ8
UM3730P-19 1.9V UJ9
UM3730P-20 2.0V UJC
UM3730P-21 2.1V UKB
UM3730P-22 2.2V UK2
UM3730P-23 2.3V UK3
UM3730P-24 2.4V UK4
UM3730P-25 2.5V UK5
UM3730P-26 2.6V UK6
UM3730P-27 2.7V UK7
UM3730P-28 2.8V UK8
UM3730P-29 2.9V UK9
UM3730P-30 3.0V UKC
UM3730P-31 3.1V UNB
UM3730P-32 3.2V UN2
UM3730P-33 3.3V UN3
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Note 1)
Symbol Parameter Value Unit
VIN Supply Voltage on VIN Pin -0.3 to +7.5 V
VOUT Voltage on VOUT Pin -0.3 to +7.5 V